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SPECIAL ASSESSMENT CHARGES FOR 2017

DIV SITE ADDRESS SITE APN RECORDED OWNER OWNER'S MAILING ADDRESS DATE TOTAL DUE

CE 115 E. Acacia St 002533090000 Cynthia Datema 115 E. Acacia St, Salinas CA 93901 10/4/2016 $115.00

CE 1243 E. Alisal St 004192036000 Cynthia Thalia Gonzalez-Cardenas Et Al 10 Sherwood Dr #19, Salinas CA 93901 7/19/2016 $115.00

CE 1721 Alturas Cir 261582030000 Xochil Zamora & Antonio C. Rodriguez JT 1721 Alturas Cir, Salinas CA 93906 9/7/2016 $115.00

CE 679 Alturas Way 261582040000 Jose Luis Alvarez Peguero 679 Alturas Way, Salinas CA 93906 9/2/2016 $345.00

CE 791 Amarillo Way 004683003000 Marilyn Kinzer TR 791 Amarilla Way, Salinas CA 93905 6/22/2016 $690.00

CE 4 Antigua Cir 153342020000 Yvette B. Irwin 4 Antigua Cir, Salinas CA 93905 8/9/2016 $1,495.00

CE 802 Archer St 016242002000 Roseanne & Robin Ramirez 802 Archer St, Salinas CA 93901 7/26/2016 $345.00

CE 12944 Arthur St 253284012000 Julio Currea 12944 Arthur St, Salinas CA 93906 4/5/2016 $920.00

CE 1364 Bernardo Ave 153352020000 Carmen D. & Jose Luis Cortez 1364 Bernardo Ave, Salinas CA 93905 8/30/2016 $920.00

CE 31 Bernardo Cir 153352014000 Victor Worden II 31 Bernardo Cir, Salinas CA 93905 8/30/2016 $345.00

CE 1226 Bolero Ave 003665009000 Estate of Leopoldo O. & Lala Carrillo 1226 Bolero Ave, Salinas CA 93906 4/19/2016 $920.00

CE 1009 Bologna Way 153721045000 Salvador Mendoza Et Al 1009 Bologna Way, Salinas CA 93908 12/1/2016 $115.00

CE 1 Bridge St #23 002181001000 Central Valley Mini Storages LLC 101 Barnhart Cir, Sacramento CA 95835 2/17/2016 $115.00

CE 729 Burke St 004452027000 Blanca D. & Fernando Rodriguez 729 Burke St, Salinas CA 93905 5/26/2015 $65.00

CE 1045 C St 004402006000 Martha O. Barajas 1045 C St, Salinas CA 93905 4/15/2016 $1,175.00

CE 1929 Cabernet Way 211371009000 Barbara R. Miller 1929 Cabernet Way, Salinas CA 93906 6/30/2016 $920.00

CE 1520 Caceras Cir 261611020000 Leticia Grewell 1016 Amador Ave, Seaside CA 93955 9/30/2016 $1,493.20

CE 286 Calle Cebu 003104024000 Donald C. Negranza Et Al 284 Calle Cebu, Salinas CA 93901 3/25/2016 $2,969.50

CE 1546 Canelli Ct 153701026000 Jose Angel Barron Et Al 137 Central Ave Ste 6, Salinas CA 93901 4/4/2016 $94.50

CE 1056 Carmelita Dr 016094006000 Ariel Torres & Guidotta Serrano 1056 Carmelita Dr, Salinas CA 93901 1/6/2016 $345.00

CE 807 Central Ave 016014024000 Cesar & Patricia Lara 807 Central Ave, Salinas CA 93901 6/13/2016 $805.00

CE 342 Chaparral St 003432009000 Maria M. Rodriguez TR 342 Chaparral St, Salinas CA 93906 3/4/2015 $115.00

CE 140 Chaucer Dr 016171007000 Felicidad C. Sampayan TR 140 Chaucer Dr, Salinas CA 93901 6/24/2016 $115.00

CE 1332 Cherokee Dr 261482010000 Jose & Myra Alvear 1332 Cherokee Dr, Salinas CA 93906 9/20/2016 $115.00

CE 833 Colton Dr 261744001000 Francisco & Veronica T. Valencia 833 Colton Dr, Salinas CA 93907 4/26/2016 $325.00

CE 113 Columbine Dr 003772022000 Dora M. & Miguel A. Ruiz 113 Columbine Dr, Salinas CA 93906 6/10/2016 $920.00

CE 729 Compton Way 261353001000 Jose D. & Jasmin Arriaga 729 Compton Way, Salinas CA 93906 3/24/2016 $115.00

CE 602 Dallas Ave 004443013000 Sue Jordan Broady PO Box 975, Marina CA 93933-0975 7/12/2016 $2,029.00

CE 1514 Duran St 261613003000 William Stursberg TR 323 Spreckels Dr #23, Aptos CA 95003 11/18/2016 $115.00

CE 1339 Estrella Way 153371006000 Carlos L. Chavez 1157 Oso Ct, Salinas CA 93905 7/28/2016 $310.00

CE 1529 N. First St 261634010000 Jeffrey S. Madruga 1529 N. First St, Salinas CA 93906 3/22/2016 $575.00

CE 14 Gardenia Cir 003641007000 Estate of Patricia A. Caldwell 14 Gardenia Cir, Salinas CA 93906 8/3/2016 $2,990.00

CE 1235 Granada Ave 003662010000 Juan P. Zepeda Lopez 1235 Granada Ave, Salinas CA 93906 4/18/2016 $345.00

CE 1420 Grandhaven St 004272006000 Maria Alderete 11 Connely Ct, Salinas CA 93905 10/19/2016 $575.00

CE 1269 Hill Top Dr 004642026000 Ruben O. Ramirez 1269 Hill Top Dr, Salinas CA 93905 8/11/2016 $584.20

CE 10 Holmes Cir 153462031000 Jose Francisco Padilla 10 Holmes Cir, Salinas CA 93906 8/5/2016 $345.00

CE 1781 Humboldt Dr 261552045000 Jose A. Ramirez & Ines Duarte JT 1781 Humboldt Dr, Salinas CA 93906 12/19/2016 $429.85

CE 1556 Imperial Way 261435011000 Jason C. Hsu & Nanqiao Wang 1556 Imperial Way, Salinas CA 93906 8/29/2016 $345.00
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CE 12 La Mancha Cir 153362021000 Ramon Perez Et Al 12 La Mancha Cir, Salinas CA 93905 3/11/2016 $1,934.50

CE 231 La Mesa Dr 016115008000 Monica & Jose F. Escobedo Jr. JT 231 La Mesa Dr, Salinas CA 93901 1/12/2016 $805.00

CE 616 La Mesa Dr 016254001000 Annissa M. Maestri 17666 Winding Creek Rd, Salinas CA 93908 1/22/2016 $920.00

CE 1419 Lassen Ave 261233014000 Jose J. Pena 1419 Lassen Ave, Salinas CA 93906 6/29/2016 $345.00

CE 1423 Lassen Ave 261233013000 Jo Ann & Larry Irving 1423 Lassen Ave, Salinas CA 93906 8/2/2016 $345.00

CE 1486 Lassen Ave 261231029000 Beatrix Vollin Et Al 207 Navajo Dr, Salinas CA 93906 6/15/2016 $1,840.00

CE 768 Lemos Ave 016024005000 Morton N. & Caroline F. Zabala TRS 768 Lemos Ave, Salinas CA 93901 4/25/2016 $230.00

CE 1420 Linwood Dr 261243011000 Melissa Sharp Nielsen 107 Geil St, Salinas CA 93901 4/22/2016 $920.00

CE 205 Loma Dr 003264013000 Patricia Hall TR Et Al 205 Loma Dr, Salinas CA 93906 1/8/2016 $575.00

CE 229 Loma Dr 003264019000 Yolanda Barron 229 Loma Dr, Salinas CA 93906 2/2/2016 $345.00

CE 304 Lorimer St 002312028000 Lola L. Glenn TR 11035A New Ave, Gilroy CA 95020 2/11/2016 $1,840.00

CE 482 N. Madeira Ave 261604003000 Jose Ramon Ramirez 482 N. Madeira Ave, Salinas CA 93905 1/11/2016 $230.00

CE 865 N. Madeira Ave 004603012000 Everado & Manuel Perez Cruz 865 N. Madeira Ave, Salinas CA 93905 8/9/2016 $575.00

CE 422 N. Main St 003202002000 Hector & Guadalupe Campos 23536 Belmont Cir, Salinas CA 93908 11/21/2016 $1,725.00

CE 473 E. Market St 004011016000 Jose Luis Hernandez TR 1027 Baywood Pl, Salinas CA 93901 6/8/2016 $2,648.55

CE 630 E. Market St 004033001000 John Raymond Castro 345 Chardonnay Dr, Salinas CA 93906 1/20/2016 $920.00

CE 733 Meadow Dr 003872019000 Jose & Maria Guerrero 733 Meadow Dr, Salinas CA 93905 7/15/2016 $625.00

CE 811 Meadow Dr 003881010000 Consuelo Gonzalez 811 Meadow Dr, Salinas CA 93905 11/16/2016 $1,725.00

CE 817 Meadow Dr 003881009000 Otilia & Luis Paredes 817 Meadow Dr, Salinas CA 93905 3/15/2016 $920.00

CE 841 Meadow Dr 003882006000 Juana Medeles 841 Meadow Dr, Salinas CA 93905 6/9/2016 $345.00

CE 348 Navajo Dr 261281004000 Terence Peter H. Van Beever Et Al 348 Navajo Dr, Salinas CA 93906 10/17/2016 $115.00

CE 1495 Nichols Ave 261234001000 Jessica C. Smith TR 1495 Nichols Ave, Salinas CA 93906 1/12/2016 $2,509.50

CE 1147 Oso Ct 153372006000 Marianet Rodriguez 1147 Oso Ct, Salinas CA 93905 8/8/2016 $690.00

CE 1135 Pacific Ave 004373038000 KE Solutions Inc. 10399 Capewood Ln, Stockton CA 95212 5/6/2016 $1,100.00

CE 1362 Palmera Ave 153351015000 Angelina & Rafael Velazquez 1362 Palmera Ave, Salinas CA 93905 12/29/2016 $115.00

CE 84 Paloma Ave 004564007000 Lily Estrada 84 Paloma Ave, Salinas CA 93905 4/11/2016 $2,875.00

CE 311 Paloma Ave 004502039000 Alvaro & Sylvia C. Martinez JT 311 Paloma Ave, Salinas CA 93905 12/21/2016 $300.00

CE 426 Park St 002133014000 Lucille Johnson & John Williams 426 Park St, Salinas CA 93901 8/12/2016 $920.00

CE 1107 Paseo Grande 153373030000 Bulmaro Reyes Et Al 1107 Paseo Grande, Salinas CA 93905 7/28/2016 $345.00

CE 1115 Paseo Grande 153373032000 Jose M. Plancarte 8 Estrella Cir, Salinas CA 93905 11/28/2016 $345.00

CE 597 Powell St 261796008000 Ramon H. Alejandre 597 Powell St, Salinas CA 93907 8/29/2016 $345.00

CE 900 Provincetown Dr 15317300100 Anavel Pacheco Leyva TR 900 Provincetown Dr, Salinas CA 93906 11/28/2016 $115.00

CE 316 Reata St 003441003000 Julio C. Perez 316 Reata St, Salinas CA 93906 9/27/2016 $115.00

CE 360 Reata St 003441014000 Dorian Richards TR 360 Reata St, Salinas CA 93906 10/4/2016 $92.00

CE 654 St Augustine Dr 261532018000 Theda M. White PO Box 10754, Salinas CA 93912-7754 6/27/2016 $920.00

CE 609 St Edwards Dr 261451015000 Rosa Sanchez Leal 609 St Edwards Dr, Salinas CA 93905 4/14/2016 $345.00

CE 651 St Edwards Dr 261451008000 Jesse A. & Theresa G. Rodriguez JT PO Box 1964, Salinas CA 93902-1964 6/3/2016 $483.00

CE 576 St George Dr 261754014000 Donald D. Jr. & Barbara A. Chapin TRS 480 Crazy Horse Canyon Rd, Salinas CA 93907 4/8/2016 $920.00
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CE 765 St Michael Way 261693007000 Jose L. & Alma Muradas JT 765 St Michael Way, Salinas CA 93905 4/20/2016 $920.00

CE 748 Saucito Ave 261314008000 Roseanne & Robin Ramirez 6935 Aliante Parkway Ste 104, N. Las Vegas NV 89084 7/28/2016 $115.00

CE 935 Snug Harbor St 153453053000 Kendra Brady 935 Snug Harbor St, Salinas CA 93906 8/29/2016 $230.00

CE 325 Soledad St 002222015000 Xiao Zhang 12 Paseo Tercero, Salinas CA 93908 7/11/2016 $189.00

CE 115 Sycamore Rd 004521020000 Ruby Tactaquin 115 Sycamore Rd, Salinas CA 93905 3/22/2016 $345.00

CE 220 Sycamore Rd 004515005000 Jose & Silvia T.Becerra JT 220 Sycamore Rd, Salinas CA 93905 2/19/2016 $920.00

CE 1274 Summit Dr 004642001000 Maria Consuelo Gonzalez 1274 Summit Dr, Salinas CA 93905 4/22/2016 $345.00

CE 1730 Tahoe Dr 261581012000 Yolanda D. Hernandez 1730 Tahoe Dr, Salinas CA 93906 9/12/2016 $345.00

CE 38 Toro Ave 004562012000 Jorge Coria & Maria Luna JT 38 Toro Ave, Salinas CA 93905 9/6/2016 $920.00

CE 1050 Tyler St 003531002000 Ana L. Batres & Manuel Lopez JT 1050 Tyler St, Salinas CA 93906 8/9/2016 $920.00

CE 1166 Tyler St 003521010000 Estate of Carmen E. Ceballos TR 1166 Tyler St, Salinas CA 93906 9/19/2016 $345.00

CE 18470 Van Buren Ave 253272001000 Victoriana I. & Rosalinda J. Castro PO Box 1515, Marina CA 93933 7/28/2016 $920.00

CE 3 Vera Cruz Cir 153352052000 Valentin C. Mireles & Sylvia A. Gill 3 Vera Cruz Cir, Salinas CA 93905 10/19/2016 $115.00

CE 54 Villa St 002121006000 Darius Mohsenin 2083 Portola Rd, Woodside CA 94062 8/4/2016 $4,333.20

FIRE 158 Carr Ave 004081004000 Rosita Velasquez Guijarro 1915 Newcastle Dr, Salinas CA 93906 1/6/2016 $74.55

FIRE 302 Commission St 003051037000 Gregory J. Goldman TR Et Al PO Box 624, Salinas CA 93902-0624 10/18/2016 $149.10

FIRE 513 Fremont St 004022013000 Jose Manuel & Margie Hernandez JT PO Box 9196, Salinas CA 93915-9196 5/4/2016 $723.65

FIRE 519 Fremont St 004022032000 John A. Martinez 519 Fremont St #2, Salinas CA 93905 2/1/2016 $1,098.20

FIRE 775 Nacional Ct 207194001000 Joseph M. & Dinal L. Gorgulho 19819 Spring Ridge Ter, Salinas CA 93908 12/8/2016 $74.55

FIRE 15 Palmetto St 002171015000 Rosie V. Marlar 1188 Hilby Ave, Seaside CA 93955 4/18/2016 $149.10

FIRE 38 N Pearl St 004074026000 Jose Juan Hernandez 17 Egret Ln, Watsonville CA 95076 10/11/2016 $598.20

FIRE 55 N Pearl St 004033010000 Isidro Lopez Et Al 1859 Stratford Ct Salinas CA 93906 11/14/2016 $523.65

FIRE 1136 N Sanborn Rd 004412040000 Ramiro & Sarai C. Alcala JT 599 E. Alisal St #108, Salinas CA 93901 9/22/2016 $223.65

FIRE 1017 Sieber St 004381011000 Jose Manuel & Margie Hernandez JT PO Box 9196, Salinas CA 93915-9196 12/15/2016 $149.10

FIRE 515 Williams Rd 004481023000 MT Realty LLC 515 Williams Rd, Salinas CA 93905 11/22/2016 $74.55

RM 284 Calle Cebu 003104024000 Donald C. Negranza Et Al 284 Calle Cebu, Salinas CA 93901 5/5/2016 $267.75

RM 543 W. Market St 002061007000 Raul & Fabiola H. Campos JT 705 Geneva Way, Salinas CA 93907 9/13/2015 $678.30

RM 18 Myrtle Ct 004161018000 Esther R. Mendoza & Rogelio Salazar JT 18 Myrtle Court, Salinas CA 93905 9/19/2015 $399.00

TOTALS $73,378.35

DIVISION KEY:

CE - CODE ENFORCEMENT     

FIRE - FIRE PREVENTION

RM - RISK MANAGEMENT (LEGAL)


